## DANVILLE ZONING APPLICATION

FOR ADMINISTRATIVE USE ONLY
APPLICATION# 2023 -39 DATE RECEIVED: 8-1-23 FEE PAID: 435 CIC 2013 9
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE:
Step 1: TYPE OF PERMIT REQUESTED AND FEE  *Needs to go before Development Review Board
☐ PERMITTED USE (\$35) SUBDIVISION (\$65) * ☐ DESIGN CONTROL (\$65) *
□ CONDITIONAL USE (\$65)* □ VARIANCE (\$65) * □ WAIVER (\$65) *
Step 2: ZONING DISTRICT (choose one)
□ MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL 1 □ MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL 2 □ VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL
LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL DESIGN CONTROL OVERLAY HISTORIC NEIGHBORHOODS
□ DEVELOPED SHORELAND OVERLAY □ ROUTE 2 □ CONSERVATION □ VILLAGE CORE
Step 3: APPLICANT/PROPERTY OWNER: (PLEASE PRINT - if more than one PROPERTY OWNER a separate sheet can be attached)
APPLICANT NAME(S): Eric Lindsey - Lenda Vazavez
APPLICANT'S MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. BUX 234 Peacham. VT U5862
CONTACT NUMBER: 813-468-3110 EMAIL: 1 erydare yanuv.com
Property Owner Name(s) MUST be the same as recorded on deed. If more than one, separate sheet can be added.
PROPERTY OWNER NAME(S):
PROPERTY OWNER'S MAILING ADDRESS: P.O. Box 129 Danville 058 28
CONTACT NUMBER: 802-222- 1355 EMAIL: highengle 3 @ yahar.com
Step 4: PHYSICAL LOCATION OF PROJECT PROPERTY (911 ADDRESS):
500 Lemay Rd west panulle, VI 05873
A TH 098-009.000 167 214 Parcel ID#8 TH 098-009.001 DEED: BOOK# 174 PAGE# 331
S PROPERTY ON TOWN WATER AND/OR SEWER?
tep 5: DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT AND ESTIMATED DATE OF COMPLETION
Biological de la
Larchidi land be absorbed by Lindsey-Vazquez parcel.

Step 6: LOT SIZE & SETBACKS: (Distance	e from new construction and lot lines)
LOT SIZE:(ACRES)	LOT WIDTH:
FRONT: FT.	REAR: FT.
RIGHT SIDE: FT.	LEFT SIDE: FT.
	of building g design ict: exterior design & exterior materials used
. See a see a see and the see a see	RMATION. Provide NAME of ALL adjoining landowners. ONLY e, Variance, Subdivision, Waiver, and Design Control Applications)
NAME	
Development Review Board if application is for a	e best of my/our knowledge, all of the above is a true ed project. I/We also hereby request a Hearing before the a Conditional Use, Variance, Subdivision or Design Control.  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:
FOD ADMIN	
ZONING ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER ACT  APPROVED DENIED REF  *Note: All applications for CONDITIONAL US	TERRED TO DRB (DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD)
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER'S SIGNATURE	S-15.23 DATE
DATE OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL BY DEV	ELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD:
DATE POSTED:	DATE WARNED:
HEARING DATE:	FINAL APPEAL DATE:

## **DANVILLE ZONING APPLICATION**

FOR ADMINISTRATIVE USE ONLY
APPLICATION# 2023 37 DATE RECEIVED. 5 1/23 FEE PAID:
DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE:
Step 1: TYPE OF PERMIT REQUESTED AND FEE  *Needs to go before Development Review Board
□ PERMITTED USE (\$35) SUBDIVISION (\$65) * □ DESIGN CONTROL (\$65) *
□ CONDITIONAL USE (\$65)* □ VARIANCE (\$65) * □ WAIVER (\$65) *
Step 2: ZONING DISTRICT (choose one)
□ MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL   □ MEDIUM DENSITY RESIDENTIAL 2 □ VILLAGE RESIDENTIAL
LOW DENSITY RESIDENTIAL    DESIGN CONTROL OVERLAY    HISTORIC NEIGHBORHOODS
□ DEVELOPED SHORELAND OVERLAY □ ROUTE 2 □ CONSERVATION □ VILLAGE CORE
Step 3: APPLICANT/PROPERTY OWNER: (PLE 1SE PRINT - if the or a PROPERTY OWNER) superior of the desirent by Marchell
APPLICANT NAME(S): ETIC LINDSEY - Le Mida Vazquez
APPLICANT'S MAILING ADDRESS PC. BUX 234 Peacham, VT U5862
CONTACT NUMBER: 7/3-468-3110 EMAIL: 1erydave yallow.com
Property Owner Samers) MUST he the same as recorded on deed, If more than one, separate sheet can be added.
PROPERTY OWNER NAME(S): JOSEPH Carchidi
PROPERTY OWNER'S MAILING ADDRESS: F.C. BOX 139 Danville, UT 65828
CONTACT NUMBER 702-32-1355 EMAIL highangle 3@ yahou Cam
Step 4: PHYSICAL LOCATION OF PROJECT PROPERTY (911 ADDRESS):
500 Lemay Fel West Danulle, VT 05873
A TH 098 - 009.000 167 214  Parcel ID# 0 TH 098 - 009.00EED BOOK# 174 PAGE# 331
IS PROPERTY ON TOWN WATER AND/OR SEWER?
Step 5: DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT AND ESTIMATED DATE OF COMPLETION
Burndary line adjustment so that a partien of
Carchidi land be assessed by Lindsey-Vazquez paral.

Step 6: LOT SIZE & SETBA	ACKS: (Distance fro	m new construction and lot lu	(ICS)		
LOT SIZE: (AC	RES)	LOT WIDT	H:		
FRONT: (from center of road)	<u>SET</u>	BACKS REAR:		FT.	
RIGHT SIDE.	FT.	LEFT SIDE	S	FT.	
<ul><li>Height of buildi</li><li>If in Design Cor</li></ul>	ide: Site & design of b ng and landscaping de itrol Overlay District	uilding Alread sign exterior design & exterior ma	y Sciomitt- merials used		
Step 8: ADJOINING LAND (required if going to a DRB Hearin	DWNER INFORM g (Conditional Use, V	IATION. Provide NAME of arrance. Subdivision, Waiver.	ALL adjoining lands and Design Control.	wners. ONLY Applications)	
NAME /U///					
				AMARIAMAN 144	
By signing below. I We hereby representation of the facts relative Development Review Board of Applicant  SIGNATURE OF ALL PROPI  Property Owner	ged to this proposed application is for a (	project. I We also hereby Constituental Use, Variance, Da EQUIRED (If additional lines recommended to the present the properties)	request a Hearing Subdivision or Des ate:	hefore the eign Control.  2-3  paper can be added:	
	COD ADMIN	ISTRATIVE USE ONLY			
ZONING ADMINISTRATIV					
			Object of the Control	. DO L DD	
□ APPROVED □ DEN	NIED □ REFE	ERRED TO DRB (DEVELO	OPMENT REVIEW	BOAKD)	
*Note: All applications for C VARIANCE will automatica				IVER and	
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFIC	ER'S SIGNATURE	***************************************	DATE		
DATE OF APPROVAL OR DENIAL BY DEVELOPMENT REVIEW BOARD:					
DATE POSTED:		DATE WARNED:		<u> </u>	
HEARING DATE:		FINAL APPEAL DATE:		al(sao))))())	
Laurance					

